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Bopka vodka

Mark D8P Cowmmie g i

Yacww Original s s

Aacuw Arctic lce
Kacwn Barry Mizc oo

Benan Bepsska e

Siberian Express
Finlandia

Beluga Vodka

Beluga Mazle
Béluga Gabd Line

BpedHaw Grandy
Arcely

KOoOHBRK Cognac
Roullet V5

Roullet VS0P

Roullet Cadet X0

AAAH Gin
Graen Bakoun
Broom Dry
Broorm Pink
Bambay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
Tangquaorsy
Hendrick’s

Pom rum
Devil's Isiand Blancs
Cakhear: Driginal
Barcelo Anefo

Flor de Cana Gran Reserva 7 Y0

WoTek! S
Namnuanne
MannHopas
Krmkpaqxas
Boapeeni

B-52

Tapakanu
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ﬂairhsar_r Originai shot set
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&0 mn
Ll pan
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A wan
A0 e
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Al ran
Al pan
Gl ran
&0 pan
all pan
Al fdgi
A0 ran

&0 wmn
40 mn
&l mn
&0 pt

40 ki
40 wn
401 pan
4l wmn
41 wn
400 wn

A0 win

A% a0 mr
B*A0 r
AN M
6240 mn
SO0 s
AED A

&l Mn

190
230
£30
230
260
460
430

660
TOO
1300

290
400
400
s00
500
EBO
700

330
as0
400
BOO

120
120
1920
290

450
480
480

800
BOO
S00
1000
1000
1400
1400

WoTna HOCKWMK o Scolch Blended whashky
KynasxuiposaHHbIM BHCKM

Witliam Lawsan’s WMwn 290
Dewar's White Label Mwi 380
Bellantine's Finest Alen B0
Jabnnie Walker Red Labal Alwn BO0O
dabmrie Walker Black Labal T2 Y0 vy S90
Grants Triple Wood Wwen B0

AMepMKaAHCKWMHA BMCKM Arorian whiza
Jack Daniel's ald N7 CHIRST -1 . 1= ]

MpnaHacKMi BUCKM 1 whisky

Bushmitis Originat Alur 4850
Hirch Distitlers Cut Wiwn SO0
Hinch Small Batch Bourbon Cask Almr BEO
Jlamesan Mdiwn BEO
Tullamare Dew Alue TOO

OpHOCONOMOBLIFA BACKM gl mall wishy

The Singleton 12 Y0 Llwn DEO
Tomintoul Speyside Glanlivat Al 12300
Glenfiddich 12 YD L0 1400

Tekuna :us

Buen Amigo Silver  Jagenet B Mt s el 40w BB0
Agavrla Blanco | f S0 B0
Aganita Gold 'Pﬁ ¥ Mwn  SBO

Nukepbl | BATTEPBI Li-s/Bil: -

Hunting Herbal Bitter 400
Nukep A ace F 2890
Sambuca Llwn  BBO
Baileys Aiwn BBO
Jagermejater Lian 390
Absinthe Ao 200
Martini Riserva Bitter M S00
ByThinowHOoe NMUBO Dol beer

Krusovice Syatle Gfa Hwe 2850
Krusovice Svetle Elun 3RO
Hrusovice Cerns 5w B0
PaanvBHOE NUBO Urall beer

Kriaovice Svetle Aun S0
BepmMmyThil Yermoulh

Martini Extra Dry Elwn 390
Martin Biancs Elwn 390

Martinl Fiera 0wy D800



BuvHO no Gokanam VWine i glasses

wrpuctoe onio | sparkling wine 125ml
Toamancion 1954 290
BRUT - Aristar Aplma Millesimate 360
Genoes gano [ white wine 125mi
REATSITEL] - RIESLING - Avtarshon 28560
PINOT GRIGIO - Anima Aristow 300
CHARDOMMAY - Chateau Tamagne Select Blanc 380
ypacHoe BMHO | red wine 125mil
CABERMNET FRANC - High Roof 260
MERLOT - fvtarskoe 300
SAPERAYI - Chateau Teamagne 350
BwvHo no ByTeInKam ke in oatiles
wrpucioe aano  sparkling wine 187ml
Martini &sti D.OC.G 1200
Martini Prosecco 0.0LC! 1200
T50ml
Eypaya 3onarge 2390
Tamanckos “THSL" 1740
BRUT - Arigtov Anmma Millzamala i 2100
Abrau Durss Ressra Brut _gF' v 2600
Abrau Qurss Reserve Brut Rosa e 2500
Bruni & acc 3000
Martini &st DLO.CG 3600
Martini Proggeca 0OC 3800
Tete de Cheval - Golubltskoe Estate 3800
Chamipagne Jacguart Masaigue Sighsture 186500
Moet & Chandon Brut lmpernial 18900
Genoe nuvo f whita wine TEAmL
REATSITELI - RIESLING - Avtorskoe 1500
PINGOT GRIGID - Anlma Aristoy 1800
CHARDOMNNAY - Chatzau Tamagre Setect Blanc 2100
CHEMIN BLANC - KWWY 2790
SOAVE - Sant Orscla S000
RIESLING - Galubitakos Estsle 3800
Kpacnao aake |/ rod wine 50mil
CABERNET FRANC - High Hool 1600
MERLOT - Aviorskon 1iBOO
SAPERAY| - Chateau Tamagne 2100
PINDT NERD - SANGIOVESE - Anima Aristay 2800
MERLAT - Tarapaca 3800
CABERMET SALIVIGNOMN - Golubitskoe Estate 32800
MALBEC - San Telme 3900
CHIANTI - Sant'Orsola 4000
poIoECE BUHG f roge wing T50ml
ViKHED VERDE - Diarsn Rozado 2800
Party mix
Vodua Hushky Rad Bull Party Mix 45800
William Lawsan’s Bottle Servica 4500
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'|."l'||_l|__a_"r| Lawsuna H..II'_?c-Ia
Dakheart & Colz

rg'[arrini Bianco & Toniz
P-;1ar'.|ni.h.'elg_r|:| i .
Bembay Eﬁﬂprlrt & Taric
BE-I.TI bay Bramale & 'I-'.l:urri.:
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Gin-Tenic
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AneLKa :

While E.Jss.--'.m .
Teguila Sunrise
Marggllrit_a .
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Vil ] Red Eu!!
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Aprandceil moneny s
Tropical Gin I
Pina Colads

Majito

Dimnian dies
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kv Dol e b i WA Sl e AT Tl

300 wn

&7 1

P00 wah
ET00 wn
3010 wn
270 wn
270 mn
270 wan
270 wmn
1.5 wn
120 wn
300wy
370 wn
20w
120 wn
120 wmit
120 wmn
T wn
T8
465
1l wan
J63 Mn
20 an
120 mi
120%n
A5 mn
268 an
ET0 pi
200 mn
165 wn
Aab un
T win
345 mn
5 un
5 mn
3556

240 Mn

200
400

550
500
&850
TO0
TE50
{=]-la)
550

450

480
450

450
450
550
590

580
580
380
&00
550
580
550
590
&80

650
800

rﬂPHHHE HaNMWMUTKW Hodrnks

Fenpecco 160
Ameprraso 150
Kanyuann 2680
Natre 250
W0 WK P RLLE 100
Uad & 4aitHuke 280
XonogHbie HANWTKMA  Cold dine:

Cor iy 150
Mope Mobmn 270 490
Cont Nisfilemnii 4890
Caskadon 500
Evervess - 260
Evervess Tenic 280
Nuabumas 250
Agua Minerale : 120
Eaikal Reserve / Paart 330w 290
Majita [Bfal 145 mn 450
TuseHan rpyuE-yyH iwhvn  BBO
Nusonan wanre-wopasyis J65 mn 360

SHepreTUYecKne HanMTKM ey ik
Red Bull 250 350

Fed Bull Sugar Frea as0
Red Bull Tropical 380
Adrenalineg Rush 350
3akaz mobuMol necHm 2000
Ay WeRHOE NOIAPSLNENNE OT BEAYULETD 2000
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